Eest 2019.a. lauamangude mitmevaistlused Il etapp
Standings (round 5) - tudrukud

Place Name

Einmann, Anette
Haljasorg, Helen
Sillamaa, Sille
Lindal, Mia Liis
Viltok, Kertu
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by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

Club

Parnu
Rapla
Rapla
Rapla
Rapla

Score

22.5
18
18
12.5
9

Berg.

294.50
279.00
261.50
193.50
140.00



